+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
237
P
R
O
T
E
C
T
DIECAST
ACCESSORIES
DIECAST
ACCESSORIES
FUSED TERMINAL
BLOCKS
2 1 4
2 1 7
2 2 6
FUSEHOLDERS
FUSES
F U S E S
M i n i b l a d e  f u s e s  1 6 x 1 2 m m
P r o d u c t  ove r v i ew
• 5A - 30A options
• Colour coded for current rating
identification
• Application: automotive, automation
• Manufactured to UL-248 and
IEC60068-2-6
• Resistant to low temperatures and
vibration
• Amp ratings moulded into fuse
housing
• Fast acting overcurrent protection
SPECIF ICATION
Voltage rating 32V
Operating temperature -25°C to +85°C
Storage conditions +10°C to +60°C
K E Y  F E AT U R E S
A u t o m o t i ve  a n d  a u t o m a t i o n  f u s e s   |  C o l o u r  c o d e d  |  M i n i b l a d e  s i z e
CFBB1612
PART  NO. RATING COLOUR CODE
CFBB1612/5 5A Brown
CFBB1612/7.5 7.5A Coffee
CFBB1612/10 10A Red
CFBB1612/15 15A Blue
CFBB1612/20 20A Yellow
CFBB1612/25 25A Natural
CFBB1612/30 30A Green
Temperature de-rating curve
Ambient temperature (oC)
0.8
2.8
10.9
16
.5
12 4
120
95
90
85
80
75
70
-40 -20 0 40 6020 80
105
115
110
100
100 140120